
 

PROGRAM OPERATIONS 
MANANGER  

Katelin Kampney 
Katelin.Kampney@Cortland.edu 

 

MIGRANT EDUCATOR 

Kellie Meegan 
Kellie.Meegan@Cortland.edu 

 

MIGRANT EDUCATOR 

Tracey Messinger 
Tracey.Messinger@Cortland.edu 

 

MIGRANT EDUCATOR 

Mark Vinciquerra 
Mark.Vinciquerra@Cortland.edu 

 

RECRUITER 

Eliana Parra 
Parraeliana33@Gmail.com 

 

RECRUITER 

Miguel Maldonado 
Mald226@Gmail.com 

 

RECRUITER 

Virginia Chesebro 
Virginia.Chesebro@Cortland.edu 

 

RECRUITER 

Elena Alonso 
EAlonso.mep@Gmail.com 

 

MIGRANT EDUCATOR 

Michael Theobald 
Michael.Theobald@Cortland.edu 

 

MIGRANT EDUCATOR 

Terencia Netusil 
Terencia.Netusil@Cortland.edu 

 

MIGRANT EDUCATOR 

Alejandra Garcia Bittar 
Alejandra.Garciabit@Cortland.edu 

 

DATA SPECIALIST  

Betsy Kulis 
Betsy.Kulis@Cortland.edu 

 

MIGRANT EDUCATOR 

Virginia Chesebro 
Virginia.Chesebro@Cortland.edu 

 

DIRECTOR 

Christopher Casler-Goncalves 
Chris.Casler@Cortland.edu 
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      OFFICE HOURS 
TELEPHONE: 607-753-4706    MONDAY-FRIDAY 

FAX: 607-753-4822     8:00 AM – 4:00 PM   
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